FEMMES

10km Route
10km Route
Longueur - Salle
Longueur - Salle
Longueur - Salle
Perche - Salle
Perche - Salle
Perche - Salle
Perche - Salle
Pentathlon - Salle
Pentathlon - Salle

Pentathlon - Salle

HOMMES

50m

10km Route

10km Route

60m Haies (99) - Salle
5000m Marche
5000m Marche
3000m Marche - Salle
5000m Marche - Salle
5000m Marche - Salle

Ekiden

SEF
MAF
JUF
ESF
SEF
CAF
JUF
ESF
SEF
JUF
ESF
SEF

BEM
ESM
MAM
JUM
JUM
ESM
MIM
JUM
ESM

SEM

JAROUSSEAU Cécile
FROUIN Nancy
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa
PETIT Juliette
PETIT Juliette
PETIT Juliette
PETIT Juliette
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa

DAVIAUD Lisa

ROUSSEAU Noah
BERTHOU Achille
MERAND Jeremy
CHABAUTY Paul
PICHAUD Maxime
PICHAUD Maxime
MORET Antonin
PICHAUD Maxime
PICHAUD Maxime

CHOUTEAU M. / BERTHOU A. /
CHUPIN C. / DEFONTAINE P. /
RENOU A. / DAVY R.

33'55" Record Dép. 49
34'57"
5,48m
5,48m
5,48m
3,00m
3,00m
3,00m
3,00m
2927 pts
2927 pts
2927 pts

6"75

31'35"

33'45"

77 Record Dép. 49
24'47"11

24'47"11

18'49"63

25'13"28

25'13"28

2h16'31 Record Dép. 49

29/12/2019
11/11/2019
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020

29/09/2019
27/10/2019
29/12/2019
20/02/2020
27/09/2020
27/09/2020
08/03,/2020
25/01,/2020
25/01,/2020

03/11/2019

RECORDS BATTUS SUR LA SAISON

Houvilles
Bordeaux
Nantes
Nantes
Nantes

Val De Reuil
Val De Reuil
Val De Reuil
Val De Reuil
Rennes
Rennes

Rennes

Cholet

Cholet

Houilles
Miramas

La Pommeraye
La Pommeraye
Nantes

Nantes

Nantes

Paris

Mis & jour le 03/10/2020

JAROUSSEAU Cécile
LE MOING Hélene
BATHILY Adiarta
BATHILY Adiarta
BATHILY Adiarta
DEMOTA Elodie
DEMOTA Elodie
DEMOTA Elodie
DEMOTA Elodie
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa

DAVIAUD Lisa

LEMEUNIER Pierre-Alexandre
BERTHOU Achille

BRAUD Serge

CHABAUTY Paul

PICHAUD Maxime

PICHAUD Maxime

Record établi

Record établi

Record établi

BOUHIER C. / CHOUTEAU M. /
CHUPIN C. / DAVY R. / BONDU F.
/ AVERTY A.

34'24"
41'46"
5,46m
5,46m
5,46m
2,90m
2,90m
2,90m
2,90m
2880 pts
2880 pts

2880 pts

6"77
32'20"
34'23"
7"87
27°20"38
27'20"38

2h23'17"

30/06/2019
28/10/2018
26/01/2003
26/01/2003
26/01/2003
19/12/1999
19/12/1999
19/12/1999
19/12/1999
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

19/06,/2004
28/10/2018
23/10/2005
24/02/2019
19/05/2019
19/05/2019

06/09/2015

Pacé
Cholet
Saumur
Saumur
Saumur
Mayenne
Mayenne
Mayenne
Mayenne
Nantes
Nantes

Nantes

Beaupréau
Cholet

Cholet

Liévin

La Roche s/ Yon

La Roche s/ Yon

Chalonnes
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